
VESSEL VOY POSITION PORT DATE TIME COMMENT

MELANESIAN PRIDE 005N ARRIVED MELBOURNE Sat, 4 August 2018 1954hrs

SAILED MELBOURNE Sun, 5 August 2018 1742hrs

ARRIVED SYDNEY Tue, 7 August 2018 1842hrs

SAILED SYDNEY Thu, 9 August 2018 0948hrs

ARRIVED BRISBANE Sat, 11 August 2018 0748hrs

SAILED BRISBANE Sat, 11 August 2018 2024hrs

ETA PRONY Tue, 14 August 2018 1400hrs

ETD PRONY Wed, 15 August 2018

ETA NOUMEA

ETD NOUMEA

ETA PORT VILA

ETD PORT VILA

ETA LAUTOKA

ETD LAUTOKA

ETA SUVA

ETD SUVA

ETA APIA

ETD APIA

ETA PAGO PAGO

ETD PAGO PAGO

ETA PRONY

ETD PRONY

006N ETA MELBOURNE

ETD MELBOURNE

FORUM SAMOA4 005N ARRIVED MELBOURNE Sat, 14 July 2018 0518hrs

SAILED MELBOURNE Sat, 14 July 2018 2130hrs

ARRIVED SYDNEY Tue, 17 July 2018 0924hrs

SAILED SYDNEY Wed, 18 July 2018 1330hrs

ARRIVED BRISBANE Sun, 22 July 2018 0530hrs

SAILED BRISBANE Mon, 23 July 2018 0100hrs

ARRIVED PRONY Thu, 26 July 2018 1048hrs

SAILED PRONY Fri, 27 July 2018 0612hrs

ARRIVED NOUMEA Fri, 27 July 2018 1036hrs

SAILED NOUMEA Sat, 28 July 2018 0030hrs

ARRIVED PORT VILA Tue, 31 July 2018 1342hrs

SAILED PORT VILA Wed, 1 August 2018 0006hrs

ARRIVED LAUTOKA Thu, 2 August 2018 1936hrs

SAILED LAUTOKA Fri, 3 August 2018 1900hrs

ARRIVED SUVA Sat, 4 August 2018 0754hrs

SAILED SUVA Sun, 5 August 2018 1318hrs

ARRIVED APIA Tue, 7 August 2018 1624hrs

SAILED APIA Wed, 8 August 2018 0554hrs

ARRIVED PAGO PAGO Tue, 7 August 2018 1318hrs

SAILED PAGO PAGO Wed, 8 August 2018 0818hrs

ARRIVED NUKU'ALOFA Fri, 10 August 2018 2342hrs

SAILED NUKU'ALOFA Sat, 11 August 2018 1118hrs

006N ETA MELBOURNE Mon, 20 August 2018 1000hrs

ETD MELBOURNE Mon, 20 August 2018

CAPITAINE QUIROS 072N ARRIVED SUVA Sun, 22 July 2018 1118hrs

SAILED SUVA Tue, 31 July 2018 1600hrs Delayed in SUV 8 days due to repairs to hatchcover

ARRIVED BRISBANE Tue, 7 August 2018 1254hrs

SAILED BRISBANE Wed, 8 August 2018 1656hrs

ETA HONIARA Tue, 14 August 2018 1500hrs

ETD HONIARA Wed, 15 August 2018

ETA NAURU Fri, 17 August 2018

ETD NAURU Wed, 29 August 2018

073N ETA SUVA Tue, 4 September 2018

ETD SUVA Wed, 5 September 2018

CAPITAINE DAMPIER 117N ARRIVED TAURANGA Thu, 2 August 2018 0712hrs CAPITAINE DAMPIER V116N will be a Blank Sailing.

SAILED TAURANGA Thu, 2 August 2018 2036hrs

ARRIVED AUCKLAND Sun, 5 August 2018 1200hrs

SAILED AUCKLAND Mon, 6 August 2018 2000hrs

ARRIVED SUVA Fri, 10 August 2018 1130hrs

SAILED SUVA Sat, 11 August 2018 0654hrs

ARRIVED LAUTOKA Sat, 11 August 2018 1842hrs

ETD LAUTOKA Mon, 13 August 2018 2200hrs

118N ETA TAURANGA Fri, 17 August 2018 1100hrs

ETD TAURANGA Sat, 18 August 2018

CAPITAINE COOK 098N ARRIVED TAURANGA Fri, 10 August 2018 0554hrs

SAILED TAURANGA Fri, 10 August 2018 1636hrs

ARRIVED AUCKLAND Sat, 11 August 2018 2142hrs

ETD AUCKLAND Mon, 13 August 2018 1700hrs

ETA SUVA Fri, 17 August 2018

ETD SUVA Sat, 18 August 2018

ETA LAUTOKA Sat, 18 August 2018

ETD LAUTOKA Sun, 19 August 2018

098N ETA TAURANGA Fri, 24 August 2018

ETD TAURANGA Sat, 25 August 2018

SOUTHERN LILY 433N ARRIVED AUCKLAND Fri, 3 August 2018 0936hrs

SAILED AUCKLAND Sun, 5 August 2018 1500hrs

ARRIVED NUKU'ALOFA Thu, 9 August 2018 0936hrs

SAILED NUKU'ALOFA Fri, 10 August 2018 0248hrs

ARRIVED APIA Sat, 11 August 2018 1848hrs

SAILED APIA Mon, 13 August 2018 0324hrs

ARRIVED PAGO PAGO Sun, 12 August 2018 1054hrs

ETD PAGO PAGO Mon, 13 August 2018 0800hrs

434N ETA AUCKLAND

ETD AUCKLAND
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